
FRME & UAE4 Pre - Season Test
12 - 18 January 2026UAE4 Series

Yas Marina Circuit - 5281mtr.Sector analyse - Test Session 4

Pos Nbr Name / Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestLap Lap Lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

8 Scott Kin LINDBLOM 1:55.633 111 24.827 50.177 40.589 1:55.59312 4 114 3 3

30 Andy CONSANI 1:55.688 172 24.763 50.059 40.812 1:55.63419 17 181 1 4

29 Kenzo CRA IGIE 1:56.080 153 24.871 50.246 40.883 1:56.00018 14 1510 5 7

7 Theo PALMER 1:56.089 134 24.833 50.315 40.860 1:56.00818 14 135 7 6

24 Rowan CAMPBELL P ILLING 1:56.118 125 24.859 50.226 40.962 1:56.0479 12 129 4 9

27 Oleksandr BONDAREV 1:56.123 176 24.877 50.301 40.843 1:56.02116 12 1711 6 5

1 Christian COSTOYA SANABRIA 1:56.134 157 24.838 50.361 39.479 1:54.6786 14 156 9 1

46 lacopo MARTINESE 1:56.167 198 24.840 50.363 40.964 1:56.16719 19 197 10 11

12 Adam AL AZHARI 1:56.248 159 24.816 50.356 41.063 1:56.23515 15 112 8 17

54 Jarrett CLARK 1:56.282 1310 24.854 50.373 40.977 1:56.20416 13 138 11 12

88 Thomas INGRAM HILL 1:56.327 411 24.971 50.502 40.391 1:55.86416 16 416 17 2

32 Elia WEISS 1:56.435 1612 24.933 50.410 40.947 1:56.29014 16 1213 12 8

10 Alp AKSOY 1:56.488 713 24.946 50.104 41.130 1:56.1809 11 1214 2 21

42 Emily CO TTY 1:56.607 1514 24.827 50.465 41.053 1:56.34518 13 183 13 15

99 David COSMA-CRISTO FOR 1:56.652 615 24.961 50.520 41.075 1:56.5566 14 515 18 18

98 Payton WESTCO TT 1:56.680 1516 25.033 50.473 41.090 1:56.59615 15 1121 15 20

5 Bader AL SULAITI 1:56.704 1217 24.981 50.619 40.963 1:56.56318 16 1218 20 10

19 Niccolo MACCAGNANI 1:56.718 918 24.981 50.466 41.231 1:56.6789 9 619 14 28

26 Edoardo IACOBUCCI 1:56.722 1819 25.042 50.498 41.028 1:56.56817 19 1822 16 14

69 Kwan Ho Kingsley ZHENG 1:56.852 1820 24.971 50.634 41.139 1:56.74417 18 1517 21 22

15 Joseph SMITH 1:56.876 1121 25.047 50.685 41.085 1:56.81711 15 1123 22 19

83 Jaber A. A LSABAH 1:56.964 1122 24.907 50.611 41.306 1:56.82412 11 1112 19 32

14 Alba LARSEN 1:57.108 523 25.070 50.874 41.018 1:56.9626 10 529 25 13

67 Dominik SIMEK 1:57.212 1024 25.100 50.956 41.156 1:57.21210 10 1031 29 23

50 Florentin HATTEMER 1:57.243 1125 25.067 50.844 41.196 1:57.10711 14 628 24 26

4 Emma FELBERMAYR 1:57.257 1626 25.051 50.779 41.192 1:57.02211 16 1724 23 24

55 Charbel ABI GEBRAYEL 1:57.264 1427 25.051 50.877 41.198 1:57.12614 17 1425 26 27

22 Hoai Nam Anh NGUYEN 1:57.294 728 25.053 51.026 41.053 1:57.1327 13 726 32 16

68 Rafael VAESSEN 1:57.315 1229 25.066 50.979 41.270 1:57.31512 12 1227 31 31

17 Zakaria DOLEH 1:57.408 1630 25.099 50.895 41.328 1:57.32219 16 1630 27 34

97 Platon KO STIN 1:57.527 1831 25.161 50.971 41.317 1:57.44919 20 1834 30 33

90 Kaylee COUTRYMAN 1:57.546 832 25.013 51.199 41.192 1:57.4048 12 920 34 25

74 Vladimir VERKHOLANTSEV 1:57.605 1933 25.130 50.952 41.265 1:57.34719 12 1532 28 30

11 Bernardo BERNO LDI 1:58.087 1234 25.143 51.165 41.264 1:57.57215 10 1533 33 29

23 Brock BURTON 1:58.808 1235 25.402 51.585 41.646 1:58.63312 14 1135 36 36

77 Lucas PASQUINETTI 1:58.819 1436 25.477 51.571 41.627 1:58.6757 14 736 35 35

34 Ryusho NAGAZATO 1:59.884 1737 25.571 51.985 42.227 1:59.78317 17 1037 37 38

6 Nasser AL THANI 2:00.224 1738 25.580 52.807 41.837 2:00.22417 17 1738 39 37

33 Tomika GENDER 2:04.198 239 25.823 52.620 43.394 2:01.8373 3 239 38 39
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